FUJITSU MEDIA DEVICES LIMITED
FPCAP
LS
Type
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Specifications
Applications
Features

Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
LS4R0 RE 821 M R
Management
Number
Type Symbol Lead
Forming
R:Bulk Long lead
PH:5mm pitch taping
CG:Bulk cut lead
Rated Voltage Capacitance Leakage Current tanδ ESR
Maxmun permissible
Ripple Current
Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) (mA, r.m.s.) ФD×L(mm)
820 FP-4R0RE821M-LS 328.0 0.080 12 5040 10×10.5
330 FP-6R3RE331M-LS 41.58 0.070 25 3500 10×10.5
680 FP-6R3RE681M-LS 428.4 0.080 13 4840 10×10.5
220 FP-010RE221M-LS 44.00 0.070 27 3370 10×10.5
470 FP-010RE471M-LS 470.0 0.080 15 4510 10×10.5
150 FP-016RE151M-LS 48.00 0.060 28 3260 10×10.5
330 FP-016RE331M-LS 792.0 0.080 17 4580 10×10.5
100 FP-020RE101M-LS 40.00 0.060 30 3210 10×10.5
33 FP-025RE330M-LS 16.50 0.060 35 2900 10×10.5
47 FP-025RE470M-LS 23.50 0.060 35 2980 10×10.5
25
Part Number
20
10